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COMPANY   CONTACT   CONTACT INFO   LOAN TYPES  

 

The Green Team 

Wallick & Volk 

wvmb.com 

 

Traci Green 

   

   361-576-9889 

   traci.green@wvmb.com 

FHA     VA    USDA 

Conventional 

  

Prosperity Bank  

prosperitybankusa.com  

 

 

 

Melinda Stockton 

 

 

Wesley Ball 

 

 

Cindy McDonald 

 

361-572-6112 

melinda.stockton@prosperitybankusa.com 

 

361-574-1687   

wesley.ball@properitybankusa.com  

   

361-574-1640  

cindy.mcdonald@prosperitybankusa.com  

FHA    VA    USDA 

Conventional  

Agriculture 

Jumbo Loans 

Commercial 

NRL Mortgage   

nrlmortgage.com   
Walker Hartman 

  361-237-3373   

walker.hartman@nrlmortgage.com  

  FHA    VA    USDA  

Conventional  

Mobile Home  

Home Trust Lending 

lisaloving.com     
Lisa Loving 

 

281-802-1489  

lisa@lisaloving.com  

  

FHA    VA    USDA  

Conventional  

 

First State Bank  

fnsblouise.com 

 

Patricia Nagle 
361-649-9769 

pnagle@fsblouise.com 

FHA    VA  

Conventional  

First Community Bank   

fcbot.com   

 

Sandra Click 

  361-578-9310   

sclick@fcbot.com   

FHA    VA    USDA       

Conventional  

New American Funding 

nafinc.com  

Chris Manning 

 

361-655-8141  

chris.manning@nafin.com 

 

FHA    VA    USDA 

TVLB  

Conventional  

Blue J Mortgage 

bluejmortgage.com 

 

Emily Jones 

903-355-0477  

Emily.jones@bluejmortgage.com  

FHA    VA    USDA 

Conventional  

Mobile Home  

Jumbo Loans  

The Dierlam Group 

dierlamgroup.com  

  

Brittanie Dierlam 
361-920-2728  

brittanie@dierlamgroup.com  

FHA    VA 

USDA 

Conventional   

Guild Mortgage 

Guildmortgage.net 

applywithreyanne.com 

ReyAnne Schmidt 
210-833-8885 

Reyanne.schmidt@guildmortgage.net 

FHA    VA 

USDA 

Conventional   
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UNION HOME MORTGAGE 

uhm.com 

 

Gina Zavesky 
361-550-8188 

gzavesky@uhm.com 

FHA   VA   USDA 

Conventional 

Mobile/Manufactured 

Home 

Jumbo 

Renovation 

Investor (Rent house) 

New First National Bank   

 newfirst.com   

 

Pam Malik   

Neal Stevenson   

 

 

361-579-4100   

pmalik@newfirst.com 

nstevenson@newfirst.com  

 

FHA   Conventional 

New Build 

Investor (Rent house) 
(they do not do VA, but they 

do have an interest cap for 

Active Military) 
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